BASIC FREIGHT --
ARTICLE CHARGES --

DOCUMENT CHARGES --

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES --

FREIGHT SURCHARGE --

VALUE SURCHARGE --

OTHER CHARGES --

DOOR COLLECTION --

DOOR DELIVERY 405.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 1458.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 262.44

GRAND TOTAL 1720.00
Rupees : One Thousand  Seven Hundred Twenty   Only

29AAJCS0953J1ZY

BANGALORE BOMMASANDRA (BLBS)

KARUR (KRR)

29AAJCS0953J1ZY

29AAJCS0953J1ZY

INVOICE NO. NBLR/01544/2526 VALUE 97285.00

E-Waybill No 152315087909

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :